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Grace Zhou

Ella Puddy
Amanda Wang
Raelyn Corrigan
Elizaveta Khramova
Allie Baronette
Kaylee Wang
Ruixi Zheng
Norah Murphy
Kaitlyn Ngan
Aimee Wang

Club

Ice Revolution Academy
Milton SC

Ice Revolution Academy
Glen Cairn SC

Milton SC

Sudbury SC

Glen Cairn SC

Skate Oakville

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Ice Revolution Academy
Skate Oakville

Skate Canada

Jennifer Schurr

Date:

19-Oct-2024

Sectional Series October

Allandale Recreation Centre
October 17 to October 20, 2024

Pre-Juvenile Women (U11 Group 1)

Section
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Category Result Summary

29.12
28.63
25.33
24.33
22.88
20.74
19.70
19.46
19.00
17.95
14.78
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Points

29.12
28.63
25.33
24.33
22.88
20.74
19.70
19.46
19.00
17.95
14.78

Joshua Cutting

Patinage Canada



